MOTOESTATE | wheelup

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

FAST ENDURANCE - GUARESCHI MOTO

5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:01:20

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km
13/06/2020 18:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(86) DIEGO DESSI
1 18:05:36.506 1:25.153 37.418 20.554 159,057
2 18:07:00.501 1:23.995 36.201 20.448 155,172
3 18:08:23.555 1:23.054 36.077 19.919 156,295
4 18:09:45.744 1:22.189 35.683 19.820 156,977
5 18:11:07.966 1:22.222 35.747 19.855 157,434
6 18:12:34.550 1:26.584 37.135 22.231 158,358
7 18:13:56.630 1:22.080 35.666 19.766 158,126
8 18:15:18.769 1:22.139 35.610 19.949 158,358
9 18:16:41.049 1:22.280 35.656 19.982 157,205
10 18:18:03.263 1:22.214 35.910 19.716 157,434
1 18:19:26.353 1:23.090 36.503 20.038 158,126
(99) GIANFRANCO RUBINI
1 18:05:36.244 1:25.499 37.437 20.827 151,049
2 18:07:00.177 1:23.933 36.264 20.305 155,172
3 18:08:29.667 1:29.490 39.583 22.476 156,069
4 18:09:52.957 1:23.290 36.106 20.157 156,295
5 18:11:15.596 1:22.639 35.609 20.312 155,620
6 18:12:39.314 1:23.718 36.105 19.986 159,763
7 18:14:10.454 1:31.140 43.641 20.690 138,996
8 18:15:33.306 1:22.852 35.949 19.845 159,292
9 18:16:55.693 1:22.387 35.823 19.819 155,172
10 18:18:18.639 1:22.946 35.963 20.247 157,205
1 18:19:41.218 1:22.579 35.684 19.849 155,844
(87) ANGELO FURIA
1 18:04:39.441 1:28.852 38.206 21.775 148,352
2 18:06:06.442 1:27.001 37.628 21.120 151,899
3 18:07:32.761 1:26.319 36.932 21.125 149,171
4 18:09:00.543 1:27.782 37.434 21.165 154,066
p5 18:10:35.391 1:34.848 37.343 21.091 151,899
6 18:12:36.623 2:01.232 22.998
7 18:14:05.427 1:28.804 38.159 21.622 150,000
8 18:15:34.305 1:28.878 38.545 21.386 152,327
9 18:17:09.504 1:35.199 44.296 22.221 152,758
10 18:18:36.961 1:27.457 37.881 21.526 153,191
1 18:20:03.688 1:26.727 37.855 21.150 143,046
(81) FRANCO DESSI
1 18:06:28.382 1:33.966 40.192 23.134 151,049
2 18:08:02.454 1:34.072 40.101 22.964 150,418
3 18:09:35.341 1:32.887 39.715 22.816 152,542
4 18:11:07.147 1:31.806 39.596 22.333 151,261
5 18:12:42.601 1:35.454 39.590 22.247 149,584
6 18:14:15.353 1:32.752 39.152 23.823 141,361
7 18:15:47.442 1:32.089 39.184 22.496 147,340
8 18:17:18.971 1:31.529 39.507 22.321 146,739
9 18:18:49.393 1:30.422 38.648 22.460 153,627
10 18:20:20.869 1:31.476 39.670 22.265 151,899
(101) ALBERTO CANI
1 18:09:02.625 1:51.188 47.589 27.167 105,779
2 18:10:52.637 1:50.012 47.412 26.912 103,946
3 18:12:42.638 1:50.001 46.643 26.704 106,404
4 18:14:29.881 1:47.243 46.738 26.559 109,868
5 18:16:14.747 1:44.866 44.936 26.379 111,917
6 18:18:00.239 1:45.492 45.605 26.308 113,565
7 18:19:45.416 1:45.177 44.664 25.452 117,647
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